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Ph.D. EDUCATION PROFILE

NUMBER
u.s. 14
U.K. 1
CANADA 68
EUROPE 6
OTHER 6
TOTAL 95
CANADIAN Ph.D.
PROFILE

NUMBER
WESTERN CANADA 18
ONTARIO 23
QUEBEC 21
EASTERN CANADA 6
TOTAL 68
POST-DOC PROFILE

NUMBER
u.s. 35
U.K. 6
CANADA 53
EUROPE 17
OTHER 3
TOTAL 114

CANADIAN POST-DOC PROFILE
NUMBER

NRC 14

WESTERN CANADA 7



ONTARIO 21

QUEBEC 10

EASTERN CANADA 1

TOTAL 53

EXPERIENCE

BY NUMBER

CANADIAN UK us EUROPE TOTAL
121 7 49 17 194

BY PROPORTION
% CANADIAN % UK % US % EUROPE TOTAL

62.2 3.6 25.4 8.8 100

CONTENT OF PH.D. & POST-DOC EXPERIENCE
(EXCLUDING INDUSTRIAL POSITIONS)

CANADIAN U.K. uU.S. EUROPEAN OTHER TOTAL
PH.D. 68 1 14 6 6 95
PD-UNIV. 35 3 32 8 2 80
PD-GOV'T LAB 14 1 1 6 (0] 22
PD-RES.INST. 2 1 1 2 2 8
PD (TOTAL) 51 5 34 16 4 110
TOTAL 119 6 48 22 10 205

%
CANADIAN
71.6

43.0

63.6

25.0

45.9
57.8

% U.K.

1.1
3.8
4.5
12.5
4.6
2.9

% U.S.

14.7
40.5
4.5
12.5
31.2
23.5

% EL

6.3
10.1
27.3
25.0
14.7
10.8



% CONTENT PROFILE BY EXPERIENCE
(PH.D.AND POST-DOC) FOR ACTIVE
FACULTY (ALL CHEMISTRY
DEPARTMENTS IN CANADA)

MALE FEMALE

FACULTY FACULTY
CANADA 47.2 60.8
u.s. 29.0 24.7
U.K. 14.6 3.1
EUROPE 9.2 11.3
TOTAL 100 100

CONTENT PROFILE BY EXPERIENCE

(BREAKDOWN OF TOTAL POST-DOCS, ACTIVE
FACULTY) FOR ALL CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENTS IN
CANADA)

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

FACULTY FACULTY FACULTY
PD-UNIV. 722 79 801
PD-GOV'T LAB 92 22 113
PD-RES.INST. 37 8 45
TOTAL 851 109 959

% CONTENT PROFILE BY EXPERIENCE(BREAKDOWN
OF TOTAL POST-DOCS, ACTIVE FACULTY) (ALL
CHEMISTRYDEPARTMENTS IN CANADA)

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

FACULTY FACULTY FACULTY
PD-UNIV. 84.8 72.5 83.5
PD-GOV'T LAB 10.8 20.2 11.8
PD-RES.INST. 4.3 7.3 4.7
TOTAL 100 100 100.0
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