### **Experience of Women Faculty (compare with overall faculty)**

Copyright: © Dr. John Andraos, 2001

#### Ph.D. EDUCATION PROFILE

	NUMBER
U.S.	14
U.K.	1
CANADA	68
EUROPE	6
OTHER	6
TOTAL	95

#### CANADIAN Ph.D.

**PROFILE** 

	NUMBER
WESTERN CANADA	18
ONTARIO	23
QUEBEC	21
EASTERN CANADA	6
ΤΟΤΑΙ	68

#### **POST-DOC PROFILE**

	NUMBER
U.S.	35
U.K.	6
CANADA	53
EUROPE	17
OTHER	3
TOTAL	114

#### **CANADIAN POST-DOC PROFILE**

NUMBER

NRC 14 WESTERN CANADA 7 ONTARIO 21
QUEBEC 10
EASTERN CANADA 1
TOTAL 53

#### **EXPERIENCE**

BY NUMBER CANADIAN	UK	US	EUROPE	TOTAL
121	7	49	17	194
BY PROPORTION % CANADIAN	% UK	% US	% EUROPE	TOTAL
62.2	3.6	25.4	8.8	100

## CONTENT OF PH.D. & POST-DOC EXPERIENCE (EXCLUDING INDUSTRIAL POSITIONS)

	CANADIA	AN U.K.	U.S.	EUROP	EAN OTHER	TOTAL	%	% U.K.	% U.S.	% EU
							CANADIA	AN		
PH.D.	68	1	14	6	6	95	71.6	1.1	14.7	6.3
PD-UNIV.	35	3	32	8	2	80	43.0	3.8	40.5	10.1
PD-GOV'T LAB	14	1	1	6	0	22	63.6	4.5	4.5	27.3
PD-RES.INST.	2	1	1	2	2	8	25.0	12.5	12.5	25.0
PD (TOTAL)	51	5	34	16	4	110	<i>45.9</i>	4.6	31.2	14.7
TOTAL	119	6	48	22	10	205	<b>57.8</b>	2.9	23.5	10.8

#### % CONTENT PROFILE BY EXPERIENCE (PH.D. AND POST-DOC) FOR ACTIVE FACULTY (ALL CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENTS IN CANADA)

	MALE	FEMALE
	FACULTY	FACULTY
CANADA	47.2	60.8
U.S.	29.0	24.7
U.K.	14.6	3.1
EUROPE	9.2	11.3
TOTAL	100	100

# CONTENT PROFILE BY EXPERIENCE (BREAKDOWN OF TOTAL POST-DOCS, ACTIVE FACULTY) FOR ALL CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENTS IN CANADA)

TOTAL	851	109	959
PD-RES.INST.	37	8	45
PD-GOV'T LAB	92	22	113
PD-UNIV.	722	79	801
	FACULTY	FACULTY	FACULTY
	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL

## % CONTENT PROFILE BY EXPERIENCE(BREAKDOWN OF TOTAL POST-DOCS, ACTIVE FACULTY) (ALL CHEMISTRYDEPARTMENTS IN CANADA)

	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL
	FACULTY	FACULTY	FACULTY
PD-UNIV.	84.8	72.5	83.5
PD-GOV'T LAB	10.8	20.2	11.8
PD-RES.INST.	4.3	7.3	4.7
TOTAL	100	100	100.0
Conveniable @ 1	Du Iohn Andro	2001	

Copyright: © Dr. John Andraos, 2001